Mobil: 0664/4209968

Mannschaftsfernwettkampf LP1 2022/2023

Endergebnis

SG Union Seitenstetten 1
Union SHSV 2

SG Orth/Donau

SSV Blumau 3

KSV 1690 Grafenwoérth

Platz Verein
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KSV 1690 Grafenworth
SG Union Seitenstetten 1
SSV Blumau 3

USV Kirchberg / W.

JSG Waidhofen Th. 2
SV Gaming 1

SG Orth/Donau

Union SHSV 2

SV Krems 1440 2

SV Gaming 2

Name
JAMMERBUND Sonja
HAWRYSKIEWICZ Walter
STUNDNER Ronald
HAUSER Karl

BAUER Markus
REUTER Josef
KOGLER Andreas
PRINZ Franz

PICKL Annemarie
DANZINGER Leopold
NEUGEBAUER Paul
ERNST Walter
VOMELA Manuela
WAGNER Daniel
WUKITSEVITS Roman
WIESER Harald
BACHINGER Wilhelm
BAYER Wolfgang
PUSCH Erwin
BACHINGER Eva
WURM Rosemarie
SPIER Michael
SURBOCK Christian
STEINER Gertrude
TROJAN Libor
ZOTTER-SURBOCK Maria
WUKITSEVITS Robert
TAUCHNER Herbert
BISCHOF Walter
STEINER Franz

2. Klasse 9. Runde

gegen SV Krems 1440 2
gegen SV Gaming 2

gegen USV Kirchberg / W.
gegen JSG Waidhofen Th. 2
gegen SV Gaming 1
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Verein

USV Kirchberg / W.
KSV 1690 Grafenworth
SSV Blumau 3

SSV Blumau 3

SG Orth/Donau

KSV 1690 Grafenworth
SG Union Seitenstetten 1
SG Union Seitenstetten 1
SV Gaming 1

JSG Waidhofen Th. 2
SSV Blumau 3

Union SHSV 2

SV Krems 1440 2
JSG Waidhofen Th. 2
SG Orth/Donau

SG Union Seitenstetten 1
SV Gaming 1

Union SHSV 2

JSG Waidhofen Th. 2
SV Gaming 2

SV Gaming 2

USV Kirchberg / W.
SV Krems 1440 2

SV Gaming 1

KSV 1690 Grafenworth
SV Krems 1440 2

SG Orth/Donau

USV Kirchberg / W.
Union SHSV 2

SV Gaming 2

Ringe
9648
9556
9510
9519
9333
9391
9335
9197
9174
9225

Landessportleiter fur Luftpistole - Johann Kral, Meierhofgasse 15, 2273 Hohenau
Privat: 02535/2977 Email: johannkral2@gmail.com

1061
1019
1042
1077
1062

Punkte
16
16

1028
1014
1040
1048
1040



